

1.1 moves to amend Revisor No. 20-8756 as follows:

1.2 Page 5, line 2, after "organization" insert "that has contracted with the Department of
1.3 Public Safety to monitor the data, compile the report, and provide the notifications required
1.4 by this section"

1.5 Page 6, line 12, delete "store" and insert "maintain" and delete "on a secure server" and
1.6 insert "subject to the provisions of chapter 13"

1.7 Page 6, line 27, delete everything after the period

1.8 Page 6, delete line 28

1.9 Page 7, line 2, delete everything after "3"

1.10 Page 7, line 3, delete "section 13.02, subdivision 12," and insert "maintains the
1.11 classification it held at the government entity that provided it"

1.12 Page 7, line 9, delete "peace officers' names and license numbers and any other"